001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013

NAME

Daniel Gidiglo

Lucia Leku

Juliana Inkoom

Bright Wisdom Fugah
Donald Darke

Elsa Asarewaa Otchere
Francisca Sosu Atsufi
Reuben Nii Quaye
Gloria Ampofo
Emmanuel K.S Adzoko
Ebenezer Y. Gyimah
Sylvia S. De-Souza
Christabel Appiah Danso

INSTITUTION
University of Ghana

Codec Professional Education Institute

University of Ghana
UPSA

KNUST

UPSA

UPSA

University of Ghana
National Film and Television Institute
University of Ghana
University of Cape Coast
University of Ghana
University of Ghana

TOTAL COST 2020/2021
TOTAL EXPENDITURE

PROGRAMME

BA Geography, History and Religion
Professional Certificate in Basic Education
BA Political Science, Chinese and Spanish
Bachelor of Business Administration

BSc. Business Administration

Bachelor of Law

Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Administration

Certificate in Film

Bachelor of Science, Accounting and Administration

Medical Student
Bachelor of Arts
Medical Student

42490.24
41033.24

YEAR

Graduated
Graduated
Level 300
Level 300
Level 200
Level 200
Level 300
Level 200
Level 400
Level 100
Level 100
Level 200



ACADEMIC FEE (COST) HOSTEL FEES (COST) ANNUAL STIPEND (COST)

1098
4310
1369.74
5320
4310
1910
3147
3165
2000
1516
4044.5

1800

2500

O O O O o o o o

1600

1200
3200

o O O O o

6000

OTHER COST TOTAL COST PAID ACADEMIC FEE

O O O O O O o o o o o

2898
4310
5469.74
5320
5510
5110
3147
3165
2000
1516
4044.5

1098
4310
1369.74
5320
4310
1910
3147
3165
2000
1516
4044.5

HOSTEL FEES (EXP)

2500

2500

o O O O o o

893



ANNUAL STIPEND (EXP)

1000

750
1200

o O O o

OTHER EXPENSES TOTAL EXPENDITURE OUTSTANDING PAYMENT

O O O O O O O o o o o

3598
4310
4869.74
5320
5060
3110
3147
3165
2000
2409
4044.5

-700

600

450
2000

STATUS
Graduated
Graduated
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate
Undergraduate



