)	NAME	INSTITUTION	PROGRAMME	YEAR
	Daniel Gidiglo	University of Ghana	BA Geography, History and Religion	Graduated
002	Lucia Leku	Codec Professional Education Institute	Professional Certificate in Basic Education	Graduated
003	Juliana Inkoom	University of Ghana	BA Political Science, Chinese and Spanish	Level 300
004	Bright Wisdom Fugah	UPSA	Bachelor of Business Administration	Level 300
005	Donald Darke	KNUST	BSc. Business Administration	Level 200
006	Elsa Asarewaa Otchere	UPSA	Bachelor of Law	Level 200
007	Francisca Sosu Atsufi	UPSA	Bachelor of Business Administration	Level 300
800	Reuben Nii Quaye	University of Ghana	Bachelor of Administration	Level 200
009	Gloria Ampofo	National Film and Television Institute	Certificate in Film	-
010	Emmanuel K.S Adzoko	University of Ghana	Bachelor of Science, Accounting and Administration	Level 400
011	Ebenezer Y. Gyimah	University of Cape Coast	Medical Student	Level 100
012	Sylvia S. De-Souza	University of Ghana	Bachelor of Arts	Level 100
013	Christabel Appiah Danso	University of Ghana	Medical Student	Level 200
		TOTAL COST 2020/2021	42490.24	
		TOTAL EXPENDITURE	41033.24	

CADEMIC FEE (COST)	HOSTEL FEES (COST)	ANNUAL STIPEND (COST)	OTHER COST	TOTAL COST	PAID ACADEMIC FEE	HOSTEL FEES (EXP)
	-	_	-	-	-	-
	-	-	-	-	-	-
1098	1800	0	0	2898	1098	2500
4310	0	0	0	4310	4310	(
1369.74	2500	1600	0	5469.74	1369.74	2500
5320	0	0	0	5320	5320	(
4310	0	1200	0	5510	4310	(
1910	0	3200	0	5110	1910	(
3147	0	0	0	3147	3147	
3165	0	0	0	3165	3165	
2000	0	0	0	2000	2000	(
1516	0	0	0	1516	1516	893
4044.5	0	0	0	4044.5	4044.5	
		6000				

ANNUAL STIPEND (EXP)	OTHER EXPENSES	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	OUTSTANDING PAYMENT	STATUS
	-	-	-	Graduated
	-	-	-	Graduated
0	0	3598	-700	Undergraduate
0	0	4310	0	Undergraduate
1000	0	4869.74	600	Undergraduate
0	0	5320	0	Undergraduate
750	0	5060	450	Undergraduate
1200	0	3110	2000	Undergraduate
0	0	3147	0	Undergraduate
0	0	3165	0	Undergraduate
0	0	2000	0	Undergraduate
0	0	2409	-893	Undergraduate
0	0	4044.5	0	Undergraduate